
THE KENT SUPER SENIORS CLUB KNOCK-OUT CHAMPIONSHIP - LIST OF CONTACTS - 2024 13-Feb-24

Practice

Club Fee Group Team Contact Team Contact Email Address Telephone Club Email Address

Nizels RV E Trevor Baker trevorbaker61@icloud.com 01732 360879 or 07710 716604 d.hobbs@the clubcompany.com

Shooters Hill RV E John Holmes p.john.holmes@btinternet.com 02087 770702 or 07778 017191 chris@shgc.co.uk

Addington Palace £20 G Leslie Simner les.simner@gmail.com 2084 628242 or 07854 644090 golf@addigtonpalacegolf.co.uk (undelivered)

Etchinghill £20 C Terry Wright terry.shelagh@gmail.com 07866 720452 terry.shelagh@gmail.com

Wrotham Heath RV A Alan Dossett althegolfer47@gmail.com 07804 285805 secretary@wrothamheathgolfclub.co.uk

Sene Valley RV D Peter Richardson pete350@sky.com 07813 551519 manager@senevalleygolfclub.co.uk

Lamberhurst RV A Mike Fishlock fairwayinv337@gmail.com 01892 534152 or 07710 329549 secretary@lamberhurstgolfclub.com

Sittingbourne £35 B Richard Page richardpage60@btinternet.com 01795 426928 or 07874 230136 sjb@smrgc.co.uk

Tenterden RV D Tony Smith abmmsmith@gmail.com 01622 832796 or 07976 355740 nikki@tenterdengolfclub.co.uk

Ashford £25 D Tony Rawbone tony.rawbone@btinternet.com 07770 818920 dweldridge@yahoo.co.uk

West Malling RV A Keith Burgess-Clements keithbc3@gmail.com 01622 763268 or 07757 940354 lara@westmallinggolf.com

Weald of Kent RV F Malcolm Broadway malcolmbroadway26@gmail.com 01622 851907 or 07736 234299 neil_lettington@hotmail.com

Sheerness RV B Malcolm Rowe mr1948@hotmail.com 07890 121685 secretary@sheernessgolfclub.co.uk
Tudor Park £20 F Pete Benwell pete.benwell@outlook.com 07885 723489 petejeldridge@aol.com

Faversham £35 D Ray Beedle rbeedle3@gmail.com 07702 348222 thegeneralmanager@favershamgolf.co.uk

Bearsted £20 B David Stock david.stock@hotmail.com 01634 372949 or 07771 373705 manager@bearstedgolfclub.co.uk

Chislehurst RV G Bob Gilchrist rgilchristhome@gmail.com 02088 565161 or 07831 296877 ceo@chislehurstgolfclub.co.uk

Lydd £20 D Tim OBrien obrienorbit4@aol.com 07956 515679 jimkeleher36@gmail.com

Boughton £23.50 F Peter Woolnough peterwoolnough@btinternet.com 01227 455319 or 07802 634413 johnhartley53@gmail.com

Gillingham £30 B Geoff Westlake geoff48westlake@gmail.com 07702 407917 aaron.harris@gillinghamgolfclub.co.uk


